Race Date
May 21, 2017

Overall
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Name
Robert Stepnowski
Nick Post
Gianna Guerino
Shane Krause
Orlo Austin
Greg Sherwin
Carmen Aiello Il
Katie Sherwin
Christopher Hawes
Matt Groenendaal
Theresa Hinkler
Kevin Ellenberger
Izzy Spires
Bridget Fetzner
John Eaton
Andrew Hanes
Tracey DeSantis
Michael Werner
Nick Kupniewski
Diane Hanes
Joseph Matits
Michael B. Collins
Jamie Mead
Casey Majewski
Gweneth Adams
Jim Tolon
Kimberly Chapman
Kevin Kupniewski
Ken Watkins
Ashley Post
Nolan Seabury
Hudson Watkins
Preston Adams
Rebecca Clark
Paul Spires
Damian Highfill
Sheri Groenendaal
Jim Fetzner
Amanda Werner
Gary Hanes
Steve Vollmer
Mary Spires
Julie Brieger
Gregory Finney
Leah Moffett
Sherry Highfill
Wendy Werner

Results By the Big White Trailer

Hanes Healing Hearts

City

Erie PA
Union City PA
Farrell PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Sharpsville PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Waterford PA
Sharon PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Flanders NJ
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Union City PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Eri PA

Union City PA
Union City PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
Corry PA
Cranesville PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Waterford PA
Wattsburg PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Race
202 17
239 17
232 37
246 35
107 43
193 44
234 46
195 16
142 44
134 40
145 42
125 13
200 16
230 42
238 54
137 19
122 43
219 11
158 10
139 43
164 46
116 47
165 58
236 12
104 12
235 65
114 38
157 41
215 48
240 11
188 11
214 16
105 9
115 42
233 8
143 13
135 39
231 48
218 19
140 58
208 43
201 38
111 44
128 44
169 9
144 39
220 46
1
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Top
13-19
Top
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
13-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
13-19
13-19
40-49
50-59
13-19
40-49
1-12
1-12
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
1-12
1-12
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-12
1-12
13-19
1-12
40-49
1-12
13-19
30-39
40-49
13-19
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-12

4 30-39

40-49

Time
18:22.9
18:42.6
18:51.5
19:36.7
20:02.2
20:47.2
22:06.6
22:09.1
22:14.3
22:16.5
22:25.0
22:32.5
22:37.1
22:48.6
22:57.3
23:16.9
23:34.6
23:36.6
23:42.3
24:31.3
24:31.9
24:34.5
25:13.6
25:25.0
25:34.1
25:35.0
26:35.1
26:57.3
27:13.9
27155
27:37.0
27:55.2
28:27.8
28:34.3
29:11.1
29:18.8
29:24.1
29:32.3
29:57.5
30:01.3
30:02.9
30:27.1
30:29.6
30:48.3
30:54.8
31:04.5
31:10.9

Pace
5:55/M
6:02/M
6:05/M
6:19/M
6:28/M
6:42/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:21/IM
7:24/M
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:32/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:03/M

Time Back

0:19.7

1:13.8
1:39.3
2:24.3
3:43.7
3:17.6
3:51.4
3:53.6
3:33.5
4:09.6
3:45.5
3:57.0
4:34.4
4:54.0
4:43.1
5:13.7
5:19.4
5:39.8
6:09.0
6:11.6
6:50.7
6:33.5
6:42.6
7:12.0
7:43.5
8:34.4
8:51.0
8:24.0
9:14.1
9:32.3
10:04.8
9:42.8
10:48.2
10:55.9
10:32.6
11:09.4
11:06.0
11:38.4
11:40.0
11:35.6
11:38.1
12:25.4
12:03.3
12:13.0
12:19.4

05/21/2017 11:20:54



Race Date
May 21, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Andrea Moffett
Staci Makarowski
Chrissy Capitol
Tina Freitas
Jack Sherwin
Dailene Adams
Sarah Seabury
Cori Smith
Nicole Bradley
Brady Watkins
Diane Kupniewski
Avery Bennett
Catherine Watkins
Kaitlin Pander
Ashley Giordano
Claire Wagner
Linda Courtney
Yvonne Lorah
Barbara Hanes
Tamara Montgomery
Haylee Will
Amy Schrenk
Gillian Schrenk
Noelle Giannamore
Betty Ann Grove
Fawn James
Donna Watkins
Anne Majewski
Grant Adams
Zac Hodges
Paul Seman
Michael Abt
Joann White
Jerry Banaag
Vanessa Westman
John Issler
Kari Brown
Jennifer Sargent
Kelley Issler
Chuck Smith
Scot Palmer
Leslie Wagner
Karen Groves
Rick Hodges
Jill Hodges
Logan Roth
Shawna Gordon

Results By the Big White Trailer

Hanes Healing Hearts

City
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Ripley NY
Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Meadville PA
Westfield NY
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Austintown OH
Warren OH
Union City PA
Union City PA
Corry PA
Waterford PA
Rochester NY
Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Westfield NY

Erie PA
Westfield NY
Ripley NY
Westfield PA
Waterford PA
Girard PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Overall Finish List

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
168 46 F 8 40-49
161 36 F 5 30-39
112 42 F 9 40-49
129 40 F 10 40-49
194 14 M 6 13-19
102 33 F 6 30-39
189 43 F 11 40-49
198 43 F 12 40-49
244 41 F 13 40-49
211 14 M 7 13-19
155 41 F 14 40-49
242 12 F 5 1-12
212 12 F 6 1-12
229 25 F 1 20-29
132 25 F 2 20-29
209 13 F 4 13-19
118 35 F 7 30-39
160 60 F 1 60-69
138 54 F 1 50-59
170 49 F 15 40-49
224 8 F 7 1-12
186 47 F 16 40-49
187 16 F 5 13-19
131 41 F 17 40-49
136 46 F 18 40-49
151 46 F 19 40-49
213 44 F 20 40-49
237 49 F 21 40-49
103 9 M 6 1-12
148 4 M 7 1-12
190 48 M 13 40-49
101 65 M 2 60-69
222 68 F 2 60-69
108 13 M 8 13-19
221 10 F 8 1-12
149 51 M 4 50-59
250 16 F 6 13-19
184 42 F 22 40-49
150 56 F 2 50-59
197 36 M 2 30-39
172 48 M 14 40-49
210 45 F 23 40-49
249 53 F 3 50-59
147 51 M 5 50-59
146 35 F 8 30-39
182 16 M 9 13-19
133 39 F 9 30-39

2

Time Pace Time Back
31:48.3 10:15/M 12:56.8
32:00.2 10:19/M 13:08.7
32:02.8 10:20/M 13:11.3
32:05.6 10:21/M 13:14.1
32:40.7 10:32/M 14:17.8
32:48.4 10:35/M 13:56.9
33:12.2 10:43/M 14:20.7
33:14.6 10:43/M 14:23.1
33:22.0 10:46/M  14:30.5
33:37.7 10:51/M 15:14.8
35:44.3 11:32/M 16:52.8
35:52.7 11:34/M 17:01.2
35:59.7 11:36/M 17:08.2
36:35.7 11:48/M 17:44.2
36:57.2 11:55/M 18:05.6
41:41.3 13:27/M 22:49.7
45:21.8 14:38/M  26:30.3
45:22.5 14:38/M 26:31.0
45:23.3 14:38/M 26:31.8
46:25.9 14:58/M 27:34.4
47:26.7 15:18/M 28:35.1
47:37.5 15:22/M 28:46.0
47:40.9 15:23/M 28:49.4
47:52.1 15:26/M 29:00.6
48:08.7 15:32/M  29:17.2
48:09.7 15:32/M 29:18.2
48:17.5 15:35/M 29:26.0
48:18.2 15:35/M 29:26.7
49:38.0 16:01/M 31:15.1
50:28.3 16:17/M 32:05.4
50:28.9 16:17/M 32:06.0
51:20.4 16:34/M 32:57.5
51:21.3 16:34/M  32:29.8
52:03.8 16:47/M 33:40.8
52:36.6 16:58/M 33:45.1
52:37.6 16:58/M 34:14.7
52:45.3 17:01/M 33:53.8
52:46.5 17:01/M 33:55.0
52:47.2 17:02/M 33:55.7
53:42.2 17:19/M 35:19.3
53:43.5 17:20/M  35:20.6
54:11.7 17:29/M 35:20.2
54:18.8 17:31/M 35:27.3
54:31.6 17:35/M  36:08.6
54:33.2 17:36/M 35:41.7
55:19.5 17:51/M 36:56.6
55:22.1 17:52/M 36:30.6

05/21/2017 11:20:55



Race Date
May 21, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Results By the Big White Trailer

Name
Coreyanna Nelson
Sharon Seman
Tracy Willover
Jennifer Martin
Aushlyn Delaney
Peggy Hardesty
Evan Potpinka
Jen Custer
Kim Makarowski
Johnie Paxson
Krasimir Kaercher

Francisco Betancourt

Marissa Moore
Angela Tarr
Butch Dykins
Judy Dykins
Greg Kaliszenski
Scott Arvickson
Leslie Konyha
Samantha Craig
Jennifer Sauerland
Joe Rice

Alexis Smith
Susan Ely

Misty Szczesny
Ashley Tevis
Christie Tevis
Michellle Timko
Kathy Webber

Hanes Healing Hearts

Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA
Rochester NY
Erie PA
Hermitage PA
Mc Kean PA
Erie PA

New Brighton PA
New Brighton PA
Erie PA

Beaver Falls PA
Beaver Falls PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Union City PA
Seneca PA
Seneca PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Lake City PA
North East PA
Mayville PA
North East PA
Ripley NY
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Westfield PA

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
171 7 F 9 1-12
191 41 F 24 40-49
225 41 F 25 40-49
162 32 F 10 30-39
241 16 F 7 13-19
141 62 F 3 60-69
174 24 M 1 20-29
121 26 F 3 20-29
243 57 F 4 50-59
173 25 F 4 20-29
152 28 M 2 20-29
247 26 M 3 20-29
248 26 F 5 20-29
205 49 F 26 40-49
123 72 M 1 70-99
124 73 F 1 70-99
153 57 M 6 50-59
106 57 M 7 50-59
228 27 F 6 20-29
119 39 F 11 30-39
185 40 F 27 40-49
177 35 M 3 30-39
196 16 F 8 13-19
127 50 F 5 50-59
204 41 F 28 40-49
206 31 F 12 30-39
207 31 F 13 30-39
245 36 F 14 30-39
216 44 F 29 40-49

3

Time
55:49.6
55:55.6
57:13.5
57:14.8
57:39.6
57:40.4
57:42.9
57:44.1
59:01.1
59:02.4
59:03.4
59:44.3

1:00:07.2
1:00:07.9
1:00:08.6
1:01:44.7
1:01:46.4
1:04:49.7
1:04:51.6
1:04:53.0
1:05:51.2
1:05:51.8
1:08:06.6
1.08:07.4
1:08:08.6
1:08:09.4
1:08:10.4
1:08:13.9
1:09:15.4

Pace
18:00/M
18:02/M
18:27/M
18:28/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:37/M
18:37/M
19:02/M
19:03/M
19:03/M
19:16/M
19:24/M
19:24/M
19:24/M
19:55/M
19:55/M
20:55/M
20:55/M
20:56/M
21:15/M
21:15/M
21:58/M
21:58/M
21:59/M
21:59/M
21:59/M
22:00/M
22:20/M

Time Back
36:58.1
37:04.1
38:22.0
38:23.3
38:48.1
38:48.8
39:20.0
38:52.6
40:09.6
40:10.9
40:40.4
41:21.4
41:15.7
41:16.4
41:45.6
42:53.1
43:23.5
46:26.8
46:00.1
46:01.5
46:59.6
47:28.9
49:15.1
49:15.9
49:17.0
49:17.8
49:18.9
49:22.4
50:23.9

05/21/2017 11:20:56



